
CODIGO DESCRIPCION
PRECIO 

S/IVA
% IVA

PRECIO 

FINAL

BFHD2M/12

Fixed Plastic Bullet Camera / 12pcs SMD LED IR range 

up to 20M /3.6mm Lens IP66 / Size: 152*67.5*57.5mm  / 

Gross Weight: 117g  Housing Material: Plastic / 1/2.9" 

CMOS Sensor/1080P /  IR Cut, ,UTC, 3.6mm lens / 2D 

DNR, DWDR / TVI&CVI&AHD&CVBS Output 

1.522,14 21,0% 1.841,91

DFHD2M/12

Fixed Plastic IR Dome Camera / IR LED: 12pcs SMD 

LED IR range:20M / 3.6mm Lens DC12V  / 

Size:￠94x69(H)mm / Gross Weight:215g    Plastic 

Housing:White /1/2.9" CMOS Sensor/1080P /  IR Cut, 

,UTC, 2.8mm lens / 2D DNR, DWDR / 

TVI&CVI&AHD&CVBS Output                  

1.417,16 21,0% 1.715,13

BQHD+5M/12

Fixed Plastic Bullet Camera / 12pcs SMD LED IR range 

up to 20M /3.6mm Lens IP66 / Size: 152*67.5*57.5mm  / 

Gross Weight: 117g  Housing Material: Plastic / 1/2.5" 

CMOS Sensor/5MP IR CUT, 2D DNR, UTC 

/AHD/TVI/CVI/CVBS Output  

2.047,01 21,0% 2.476,60

DQHD+5M/12

Fixed Plastic IR Dome Camera / IR LED: 12pcs SMD 

LED IR range:20M / 3.6mm Lens DC12V  / 

Size:￠94x69(H)mm / Gross Weight:215g    Plastic 

Housing:White /1/2.5" CMOS Sensor/5MP / IR CUT, 2D 

DNR, UTC /AHD/TVI/CVI/CVBS Output     

1.942,04 21,0% 2.349,83
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5VR4+2/2M

4CH H.265+ 1080P Lite 15fps 5 in 1 DVR / 4ch 1080P 

Lite 15fps Recording/4ch Playback Video I/O:4/0; Audio 

I/O: 1/1 / HDMI,VGA,SATA*1(10T HDD), 3G/4G, WIFI / 

USB Mouse, DC12V/2A Adapter / 

Dimension:196(W)*196(D)*48(H)mm / Smart Detection & 

Playback/Cloud Storage & Upgrade 2ch Extra IP 

4.566,41 21,0% 5.525,72

5VR4+2/5M

4CH H.265+ 1080P 15fps DVR / 4ch 5MP 

Lite@12fps/1080P@15fps/1080P Lite@25fps 

Recording/4ch Playback / Video I/O:4/1; Audio I/O: 1/1 / 

HDMI,VGA,CVBS,SATA*1(10T HDD), 3G/4G, WIFI / 

USB Mouse, DC12V/2A Adapter  / 

Dimension:250(W)x230(D)x45(H)mm / Smart Detection 

& Playback/Cloud Storage & Upgrade / H.265+/Extra 

2CH IP 

6.193,53 21,0% 7.494,41

5VR8/2M

8CH H.265+ 1080P Lite 15fps 5 in 1 DVR Recording/4ch 

Playback / Video I/O:8/0; Audio I/O: 1/1;  

/HDMI,VGA,SATA*1(10T HDD), 3G/4G, WIFI /USB 

Mouse, DC12V/2A Adapter 

/Dimension:250(W)x230(D)x45(H)mm /Smart Detection 

& Playback/Cloud Storage & Upgrade 

5.721,14 21,0% 6.922,70
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BHD 213 N
BALUN VIDEO PASIVO HDCVI-TVI-AHD PAR 

TRENZADO 450M P.DESC
216,86 21,0% 262,41

FE 12V1000 Fuente Switching 12V 1AMP 299,49 21,0% 362,37

BULLETS Y DOMOS ANALOGICOS

DVR

BALUM Y ALIMENTACION

BH213N



FE 12V2000 Fuente Switching 12V 2AMP 444,06 21,0% 537,32

FE 12V3000 Fuente Switching 12V 3AMP 588,64 21,0% 712,26
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BNC 20 ROLLO DE CABLE ARMADO 18 METROS 485,37 21,0% 587,30

PLUGFEM
CONECTOR PLUG HEMBRA HUECO 2,1MM 

BORNERA
60,93 21,0% 73,72

PLUG M CONECTOR PLUG HUECO 2,1MM BORNERA 60,93 21,0% 73,72

INV406702
WESTERN DIGITAL / Hd 1Tb para almacenamiento de 

Video Vigilancia Sata3 64Mb Cache Caviar Purple.
5.221,30 10,5% 5.769,59

INV410037
WESTERN DIGITAL / Hd 2Tb para almacenamiento de 

Video Vigilancia Sata3 64Mb Cache Caviar Purple.
7.504,10 10,5% 8.292,22

INV410428
WESTERN DIGITAL / Hd 4Tb para almacenamiento de 

Video Vigilancia Sata3 64Mb Cache Caviar Purple.
12.535,63 10,5% 13.851,86

INV408189
WESTERN DIGITAL / Hd 6Tb para almacenamiento de 

Video Vigilancia Sata3 64Mb Cache Caviar Purple.
19.786,17 10,5% 21.863,87

INV411684
WESTERN DIGITAL / Hd 8Tb para almacenamiento de 

Video Vigilancia Sata3 64Mb Cache Caviar Purple.
26.113,74 10,5% 28.856,01

ACCESORIOS

BNC20

PLUGFEM

PLUGM


